MULLIGAN

DBoers

Pack of 5 Pack of 10
Casablanca 33cl 60 50* 275 500
Heineken
45%
San Miguel 50 5 225 400
Flag 45 40* 200 350
Gporitif and digestives
Whisky Black Label 110
Jack Daniel’s 90
Bombay Gin 80
Ricard — Get 27 75
Vodka Absolut 80
Cognac — Armagnac 90
Moijito, Spritz ou Gin Tonic 90
Orange or lemon juice — Grapefruit juice 30 35
Chose (Squeezed Grapefruit & Schweppes) 40
Machin (Squeezed Orange and Schweppes) 40
Plodas

Coca-Cola — Fanta — Sprite — Schweppes Tonic 20
Orangina 30

SAMANAH Golf Club by Nicklaus — All prices are in MAD — (*) Member and Resident prices

NICHK L AUS
DESIGN

MULLIGAN

Ped Wine

Domaine de Sahari
Volubilia

Rabasse — French Wine

Coteaux de I'Atlas
Whiteo Wine
Domaine de Sahari

Volubilia
Nuances de Blanc — French Wine

Coteaux de L’Atlas
Rosé and &myy Wine

Domaine de Sahari

Volubilia

Nuance de Gris — French Wine
Nuance Rosé BIO — French Wine
MINUTY M Rosé — Céte de Provence

Wino by the St
s

Sidi Ali — Still water 15
Oulmes — Sparkling water 20

Red, White, Rosé or Grey
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MULLIGAN .

SAMANAH Golf Club by Nicklaus — All prices are in MAD — (*) Turkey ham — (**) 20 minutes of preparation, please order at the same time as your meal

o Coree
artors

Cesar Salad 80

Gazpacho Andalusia 60

Poke Bowl 80

Chef’s Tomato Mozzarella 80

Greek Salad 70
Snstas

Pesto

Bolognese

Chicken - Mushrooms

Arrabiata

Entrectte (Rib Steak) 300G
Salmon Fillet with Aioli Sauce
Medallion of Lamb
Steak Tartare
Lemon Chicken Tagine
Chicken Wok
Beef Tagine Apricot Sesame
Escalope Milanaise with Tartar Sauce
Plides
Fries / Mashed potatoes / Rice / Garlic sautéed market vegetables

Special diet or allergy? Please notify your waiter and our chef will make you a tailor-made meal

130

130
120
95

90
90
120
80

180
180
160
140
140
120
160

130

nadks

Chicken or Cheeseburger 125
Club Sandwich — Tuna or Chicken 100
Crog’Monsieur Emmental Ham (*) 100
Crog’Madame Emmental Ham (*) + Egg 110

Ty

Spaghetti Bolognese 70
Chicken Finger 80
Steak a cheval 80
Desserss
Dessert of the Day 60
Chef’s Snickers 70
Chocolate cake (**) 60
Creme Brulée 60

Ice Cream & Sorbet, Chocolate, Vanilla, Passion Fruit, Raspberries 20/Scoop
Assortment of Moroccan pastries 60

SHa% dvinkks

Café Expresso 20 Nespresso or Decaf 25
Double Expresso, Cappuccino, White Coffee 30
Moroccan Mint Tea or Herbal Teas 30



